WE OFFER THE MOSTWE OFFER THE MOSTWE OFFER THE MOST
COMPLETECOMPLETECOMPLETE
NONNONNON---PRECISION PRECISION PRECISION
PRODUCT LINE PRODUCT LINE PRODUCT LINE
85 Morganton Industrial Park
 Morganton, GA 30560
Phone: 800-531-3560
Fax: 877-285-8941

2RS-2  Rubber Seals
ZZ—2 Metal Shields
Unground Bearing Numbering System
USDI Part Number Interchange Interchange Bore OD Seals
UG.1875X.6875 SR-253 A1222 3/16” 7/16” n/a
UG.250X6875 SR-254 A1622 1/4” 7/16” n/a
UG.3125X1.0625 SR-312 A2034B 5/16” 1-1/16” n/a
UG.375X.875 SR-269 A2428 3/8” 7/8” n/a
UG.375X.9062  A2429 3/8” 29/32” n/a
UG.375X1.125 SR-333 A2436 3/8” 1-1/8” n/a
UG.4375X.9062  A2829 7/16” 29/32” n/a
UG.500X1.125 SR-337 A3236 1/2” 1-1/8” n/a
UG.500X1.375-2RS SR-381 A3244 1/2” 1-3/8” 2RS
UG.500X1.750  A3256 1/2” 1-3/4” n/a
UG.625X1.375  A4044 5/8” 1-3/8” n/a
UG1.00X2.00  A6464 1” 2” n/a
UGF.250X.6875 F150 AF1622 1/4” 11/16” n/a
USDI-   Call 800-531-3560                    or    e-mail: sales@usdi.biz                     www.usdi.biz  28
United Sales Distributors, Inc. 85 Morganton Industrial Park Morganton, GA. 30560
USDI Part No. Interchange Interchange Bore OD Seals
UGF.250X.750 F-155 AF1624 1/4” 3/4” n/a
UGF.250X.750-2RS   1/4” 3/4” n/a
UGF.250X.8125 F-160  1/4” 13/16” n/a
UGF.250X.8125-2RS   1/4” 13/16” 2RS
UGF.250X.875  AF1628 1/4” 7/8” n/a
UGF.250X.9062 F-175-1 AF1629 1/4” 29/32” n/a
UGF.3125X.875 F-165 AF2028 5/16” 7/8” n/a
UGF.3125X.875-2RS   5/16” 7/8” 2RS
UGF.3125X1.0625  AF2034 5/16” 1-1/16” n/a
UGF.375X1.0625 F-250-2 AF2434 3/8” 1-1/16” n/a
UGF.375X1.125 F-300-19 AF2436 3/8” 1/18” n/a
UGF.375X1.375 F-350-11 AF2444 3/8” 1-3/8” n/a
UGF.4375X.9062 F-175-4 AF2829 7/16” 29/32” n/a
UGF.500X1.125 F-300 AF3236 1/2” 1-1/8” n/a
UGF.500X1.125-2RS 36F32PP TW2 1/2” 1-1/8” 2RS
UGF.500X1.1875 F-310 AF3238 1/2” 1-3/16” n/a
UGF.500X1.250  AF3240 1/2” 1-1/4” n/a
UGF.500X1.500  AF3248 1/2” 1-1/2” n/a
UGF.500X1.500(ext inner) 32703-1  1/2” 1-1/2” n/a
UGF.50X1.5625 F-550 AF3250 1/2” 1-9/16” n/a
UGF.500X1.875  AF3260 1/2” 1-7/8” n/a
UGF.500X2.125  AF3268 1/2” 2-1/8” n/a
29
 United Sales Distributors, Inc. 85 Morganton Industrial Park Morganton, GA. 30560
USDI-   Call 800-531-3560                      or    e-mail: sales@usdi.biz                        www.usdi.biz
USDI Part No. Interchange Interchange Bore OD Seals
UGF.500X2.125-2RS   1/2” 2-1/8” 2RS
UGF.500X2.125-ZZ   1/2” 2-1/8” ZZ
UGF.5625X1.250 F-325  9/16” 1-1/4” n/a
UGF.5625X1.375  AF3644 9/16” 1-3/8” n/a
UGF.5625X1.500  AF3648 9/16” 1-1/2” n/a
UGF.625X1.250-2RS   5/8” 1-1/4” 2RS
UGF.625X1.500-2RS  AF4048 5/8” 1-1/2” 2RS
UGF.625X1.875-2RS F-850 TW21 5/8” 1-7/8” 2RS
UGF.6875X1.500 F-500 AF4448 11/16” 1-1/2” n/a
UGF.750X1.375-2RS F-350-89 AF4844 3/4” 1-3/8” 2RS
UGF.750X1.750-2RS  TW18 3/4” 1-3/4” 2RS
UGF.750X2.125-2RS  AF4868 3/4” 2-1/8” 2RS
UGF.750X2.250  AF4872 3/4” 2-1/4” n/a
UGF.750X2.3125  AF4874 3/4” 2-5/16” n/a
UGF.875X2.00 F1000  7/8” 2” n/a
UGF.875X2.00-2RS 64F56PP  7/8” 2” 2RS
UGF.875X2.500  AF5680 7/8” 2-1/2” n/a
UGF1.00X2.00 F-1000-4 AF6464 1” 2” n/a
UGF1.00X2.00-2RS 64F64PP TW25 1” 2” 2RS
UGF1.250X2.125 F-1100  1-1/4” 2-1/8” n/a
UGFH.3125X.875  AFH2028 5/16” 7/8” n/a